+
DC COILAC
-
COIL INFORMATION
Integrated Hydraulics Ltd Integrated Hydraulics Inc
Collins Road, Heathcote Ind. Est., Warwick, CV34 6TF, UK. 7047 Spinach Drive, Mentor, Ohio 44060, USA
Tel: +44 (0) 1926 881171     Fax: +44 (0) 1926 315729 Tel:  (440) 974 3171     Fax: (440) 974 3170
Website: www.integratedhydraulics.com Website: www.integratedhydraulics.com

38
,1
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
Coil Series
13 = 13 mm tube
16 = 16 mm tube
Connection
H = DIN43650 ISO Standard
F = Flying Leads (12 and 24 VDC only)
DM =  Deutsch Moulded (12 and 24 VDC only)
(Consult factory for other options)
Wattage
C13 C16
14 = 14 Watt 19 = 19 Watt
22 = 22 Watt 29 = 29 Watt
27 = 27 Watt
Voltage
12 = 12 VDC 110 = 110 VRAC
24 = 24 VDC 220 = 220 VRAC*
*220 to 240 VAC
All AC coils must be used with a
rectifying connector:-
(AXP9997-115 or AXP9997-230)
(Other voltages available on request)
C16 H 24 19
C13 Coils C16 Coils